
Victorian Junior Track Champs

Date: 26th February 2022 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, February 26 2022 10:28:24am
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Event 1: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
2000m - Result

1. 56 Billie RUSSELL (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:48.199
Lap 1 23.269 23.269 (1)
Lap 2 19.046 42.315 (1)
Lap 3 20.100 1:02.416 (1)
Lap 4 20.834 1:23.250 (1)
Lap 5 21.263 1:44.514 (1)
Lap 6 21.175 2:05.690 (1)
Lap 7 21.276 2:26.966 (1)
Lap 8 21.232 2:48.199 (1)

2. 57 Lavinia WARD (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:55.733 +7.53
Lap 1 25.028 25.028 (4)
Lap 2 20.846 45.875 (4)
Lap 3 21.296 1:07.171 (5)
Lap 4 21.790 1:28.962 (5)
Lap 5 21.770 1:50.732 (4)
Lap 6 21.510 2:12.243 (3)
Lap 7 21.817 2:34.060 (2)
Lap 8 21.672 2:55.733 (2)

3. 53 Alanah LAKE (Blackburn Cycling Club) 2:57.801 +9.60
Lap 1 24.647 24.647 (3)
Lap 2 20.143 44.790 (3)
Lap 3 20.182 1:04.972 (2)
Lap 4 21.409 1:26.382 (2)
Lap 5 22.852 1:49.235 (2)
Lap 6 23.000 2:12.235 (2)
Lap 7 23.094 2:35.330 (3)
Lap 8 22.471 2:57.801 (3)

4. 51 Pippa DENHAM (Horsham Cycling Club) 2:59.788 +11.58
Lap 1 25.803 25.803 (5)
Lap 2 20.285 46.089 (5)
Lap 3 20.996 1:07.085 (4)
Lap 4 21.521 1:28.606 (3)
Lap 5 21.970 1:50.576 (3)
Lap 6 22.974 2:13.551 (4)
Lap 7 23.142 2:36.693 (4)
Lap 8 23.094 2:59.788 (4)

5. 52 Madeleine DOUGLAS (Bendigo & District CC) 3:00.136 +11.93
Lap 1 24.516 24.516 (2)
Lap 2 19.916 44.432 (2)
Lap 3 21.388 1:05.821 (3)
Lap 4 22.859 1:28.680 (4)
Lap 5 23.672 1:52.353 (5)
Lap 6 23.060 2:15.413 (5)
Lap 7 22.416 2:37.829 (5)
Lap 8 22.307 3:00.136 (5)

6. 55 Zoe ROBINSON (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 3:14.210 +26.01
Lap 1 26.895 26.895 (7)
Lap 2 20.967 47.862 (6)
Lap 3 22.574 1:10.437 (6)
Lap 4 23.445 1:33.882 (6)
Lap 5 25.390 1:59.273 (6)
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Event 1: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
2000m - Result

Lap 6 24.967 2:24.240 (6)
Lap 7 25.112 2:49.352 (6)
Lap 8 24.858 3:14.210 (6)

7. 54 Audrey PRITCHARD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 3:15.421 +27.22
Lap 1 26.362 26.362 (6)
Lap 2 23.567 49.929 (7)
Lap 3 23.826 1:13.756 (7)
Lap 4 24.312 1:38.069 (7)
Lap 5 24.042 2:02.111 (7)
Lap 6 23.038 2:25.150 (7)
Lap 7 25.270 2:50.421 (7)
Lap 8 24.999 3:15.421 (7)


